FORM No. 883—Oregon Trust Deed Series—APPOINTMENT OF SUC 58 76691	CALLASINESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, ORE,
A	PPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE Vol. $M79$ Page 2634
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRES	SENTS, that Angeling R. Hall a married
is the p	rantor and Transamerica Title Incurance
is the t	TUSTEE and PEODLES MORTGAGE CO Macht
IS THE DE	neticiary linder that contain 1 - 1 1 1 1 1
Records ofKlamath	., 19.1.9., in bookM/9
The original trustee has ceased to act a	as trustee by reason ofresignation
(THE STATUTE RECOGNIZES ONLY THE FOLLOWING	
medicing and is the present beneficial	ITY Under said trust deed desires to appoint a new to the
NOW THEREFORE in view of the	
	nemises, the undersigned hereby appoints, whose address is
<u>P.O. Box 1147, Eugene</u>	, whose address is , Oregon, as successor trustee
inc to have all the power	IS OF Said Original trustee offective failt
in construing this instrument and wher	never the context hereof so requires the second is a second so the second
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersi	ore includes the plural.
	igned beneficiary has hereunto set his hand and seal; if the undersigned ne to me signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by its
officers duly authorized thereunto by order of	its Board of Directors.
	PEOPLES MORTGAGE COMPANY
	1 1 1
DATED: November 5	9.79 Sampy Time
(If executed by a corporation,	orothy V. Groves Assistant Vice President
(If executed by a corporation,) affix corporate seal)	Kyrnice Kulchie
(If the baneficiary who signs obove is a corporation, use the form a	Bonita Butcher Assistant Vice President
ucknowledgment opposite.	of JRS (93.490)
STATE OF OREGON,	DRS 93.490]
County of	STATE OF OREGON, County of King
	<u>November 5</u> , 19,79
Personally appeared the above named	Personally appeared Dorothy V. Groves & Bonita Butcher
	who being duly sworn, did say that he is the Asst Vice Pres.'St Peoples Morrtgage Company
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be	a corporation, and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument, is the
	sealed on behalt of said Corporation and that said instrument was signed and
Before me:	and he acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me:
(SEAL)	Beiore me: Alens za Etsell (SEAL)
Notary-Bublic for Oregon	Notary Fublic for Queen WA.
My commission expires:	My commission expires: 8/27/81
TODOTAIRATIAN OT	
APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE	STATE OF OREGON
SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE	county of Klamath
	I certily that the within instru-
	ment was received for record on the
то	IDON'T USE THIS 8th day of Novamber , 19.79
	FOR RECORDING at 3:19 o'clock P. M., and recorded FOR RECORDING in book. M79 on page 26348 or as
	TIES WHERE file/reel number 76691
	Record of Mortgages of said County.
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	Witness my hand and seal of
Butler. Husk. Gleaves &	County affixed.
Butler, Husk, Gleaves & Swearingen	
Butler, Husk, Gleaves & Swearingen P.O. Box 1147	Wn.D.Milne
Butler, Husk, Gleaves & Swearingen	